
ee

SEERO

MENU

Life is Short, Make it Seero

PINE HAVELI
An Exquisite Heritage Stay

Venture of Pine Hospitality Squad LLP



Choice of Plain Bread/Toast with Butter/Jam

Poha 

Upma

Fresh Fruits 

Corn/Choco Flakes with Milk

Eggs to Order 

(Plain/Masala Omelette, Scrambled Eggs, Egg Fried )

Idli/Vada (2 pcs) with Sambhar

Uttapam with Sambhar

(Onion/Tomato/Mix) 

Choice of Paratha with Curd 

(Gobhi/Paneer/Aloo/Onion/Plain)

Chola Bhatura/Poori Bhaji 

Chicken Sausage 

Indian Breakfast Combo

(Fresh Fruits, Poha/Upma, Choice of Paratha/Chola Bhatura/

Poori Bhaji/Eggs to order, Tea/Coffee/Hot Milk)

American Breakfast Combo

(Fresh Fruits, Corn/Choco Flakes with Milk, Choice of Sandwich/

Eggs to order/Chicken Sausage, Tea/Coffee/Hot Milk)

69

79

79

79

79

99

109

109

109

109

149

349

349

ee

Break Fast



Packaged Drinking Water

Mineral Water

Sparkling Water

Soft Drink Can

Tea (Masala/Ginger/Mint)

Tea Pot (2/4 Cups)

Lemon/Green Tea

Buttermilk

Hot Coffee

Hot Milk

Bournvita Milk

Lassi (Sweet/Salted)

Fresh Lime with Soda/Water

Preserved Juice

Lemon Iced Tea

Cold Coffee 

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream

on MRP

on MRP

on MRP

on MRP

49

89/149

49

49

59

69

89

89

99

99

119

129

159

Chocolate/Oreo/Kitkat/Bourbon Shake 

without/with Ice Cream

Pineapple/Strawberry/Vanilla Shake 

without/with Ice Cream

ee

159/199

169/209

                                                        BEVERAGES

MILK SHAKES



Veg Cheese/Masala Sandwich

Veg Mayo Sandwich 

Omelette/Boiled Egg Sandwich 

Veg Club Sandwich

Paneer Tikka/Bhurji Sandwich

Chicken Tikka Sandwich

Chicken Mayo Sandwich

Non Veg Club Sandwich

Aloo Tikki Burger

Egg Burger

Veg Cheese Burger

Paneer Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Chicken Tikka Burger

ee

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Mary

Blue Lagoon

Fruit Punch

Green Apple Lime

229

229

229

229

229

                                        SANDWICH (GRILLED)

BURGER

MOCKTAILS

199

199

199

249

249

249

249

349

149

149

199

249

249

249



ee

199

199

199

249

249

249

349

French Fries

Corn/Peanut/Chana/Aloo Chat Masala

Veg Maggi with Cheese

Cheese Chilli Toast

Garlic Cheese Toast

Veg Cutlet

Egg Bhurji

Non Veg Cutlet

Veg Pakoda

Palak Pakoda

Paneer/Mushroom Pakoda

Mix Bhujiya

Egg Pakoda

Fish Pakoda

SNACKS

PAKODA

KEBAB

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

189

249

Hara Bhara Kebab

Dahi Ke Kebab

Kadkad Kebab

Galouti Kebab

Shami Kebab

299

299

299

399

399



ee

Crispy Veg/Corn

Noodles (Fried/Hakka/Chilli Garlic/Schezwan)

Chow Mein

Veg Spring Rolls

Honey Chilli Potato  

Veg Manchurian

Egg Hakka Noodles

Egg Chilli

Cheese Balls

Paneer Chilli

Chilli Mushroom

Kathi Roll/Paneer Roll

Paneer 65

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Chow Mein

Chicken Chilli

Chicken 65

Chicken Kathi Roll

Chicken Fried

Chicken Bhujma

Chicken Dana

Fish Chilli

Fish Amritsari

Fish & Chips

Gosht Bhujma

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

349

349

349

349

349

449

449

449

449

449

449

499

499

499

499

499

599

ORIENTAL STARTER



ee

Soya Chaap Tikka

Tandoori Chatpate Aloo

Veg Seekh Kebab

Paneer Tikka

Mushroom Tikka  

Paneer Malai/Achari/Hariyali Tikka

Soya Chaap Malai/Achari/Harilayi Tikka

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Chicken Lollypop - 2 Pcs

Fish Tikka

Chicken Malai/Achari/Hariyali Tikka

Mutton Seekh Kabab

349

349

349

379

379

399

399

399/699

449

449

449

449

469

549

TANDOORI STARTER

SOUP

Tomato Basil/Cream Soup

Hot & Sour

Lemon Coriander Soup

Dal Dhaniya Shorba

Manchow Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Cream of Mushroom Soup

Hot & Sour Chicken Soup

Manchow Chicken Soup

Cream of Chicken

159

179

179

179

189

189

199

199

219

219



ee

Veg Platter

Chinese Sizzler

Mini Pizza Platter

Tandoori Sizzler

Non Veg Sizzler

Non Veg Platter

549

599

649

649

749

749

Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread

Egg Roll

Classic Margherita Pizza

Farm Fresh Pizza

Bruschetta 

Pasta Red/White/Pink Sauce

Baked Vegetable

Paneer Tikka Pizza

5 Pepper Pizza

Extravaganza Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

169

199

249

349

349

349

349

349

399

399

399

399

                             CONTINENTAL & ITALIAN CUISINE

PLATTER & SIZZLERS



ee

Dal Tadka/Dal Fry/Dal Panchratna/Dal Banjara

Dal Makhani

Paneer Lababdar/Paneer Butter Masala/Shahi Paneer/

Kadai Paneer/Palak Paneer/Paneer Tikka Masala/

Paneer Taka Tak/Paneer Bhurji/Mutter Paneer

299

349

Papad/Makki Papad (Roasted/Fried) - 2 Pcs

Masala Papad/Makki Papad (Roasted / Fried) - 2 Pcs

Green Salad

Kachumber Salad

49

99

119

119

Plain Curd

Choice of Raita (Boondi/Veg/Mint/Burani)

Pineapple Raita

79

149

169

319

SALAD & PAPAD

CURD & RAITA

DAL

PANEER

KOFTA

Veg Kofta/Malai Kofta/Nargisi Kofta/Hariyali Kofta 319



Aloo Chutneywala/Jeera Aloo/Achari Aloo/Aloo Mutter

Gobhi Masala/Aloo Gobhi/Aloo Gobhi Mutter

Bhindi Masala/Achari Bhindi/Bhindi Homestyle

Veg Jalfrezi/Veg Kolhapuri/Veg Jaipuri

Corn Palak/Aloo Palak/Lehsuniya Palak

Chole/Chana Masala

Mushroom Masala/Mushroom Tikka Masla/Mushroom Mutter

Kaju Curry

249

249

249

319

319

319

319

399

ee

Chicken Curry/Handi Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Dungaar Chicken

Fish Curry

Fish Tikka Masala

Mutton Curry/Handi Mutton

Rajasthani Laal/Safed/Junglee Maas

Dungaar Maas

Mutton Rogan Josh

399

449

449

399

449

549

549

599

549

                                               NON VEG - MAIN COURSE

                                                VEG - MAIN COURSE

Aloo Chutneywala/Jeera Aloo/Achari Aloo/Aloo Mutter

Gobhi Masala/Aloo Gobhi/Aloo Gobhi Mutter

Bhindi Masala/Achari Bhindi/Bhindi Homestyle

Veg Jalfrezi/Veg Kolhapuri/Veg Jaipuri

Corn Palak/Aloo Palak/Lehsuniya Palak

Chole/Chana Masala

Mushroom Masala/Mushroom Tikka Masla/Mushroom Mutter

Kaju Curry

249

249

249

319

319

319

319

399

ee

Chicken Curry/Handi Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Dungaar Chicken

Fish Curry

Fish Tikka Masala

Mutton Curry/Handi Mutton

Rajasthani Laal/Safed/Junglee Maas

Dungaar Maas

Mutton Rogan Josh

399

449

449

399

449

549

549

599

599

                                               NON VEG - MAIN COURSE

                                                VEG - MAIN COURSE



Basen Gatta Curry

Kadi Pakoda

Methi Papad ki Subzi

Sev Tomato

Haldi Mutter (Seasonal)

Patodi ki Subzi

Ker Sangri (Seasonal)

Dal Batti Churma

319

319

319

319

349

349

349

449

Tandoori Roti Plain/Butter

Naan Plain/Butter

Missi Roti

Naan Garlic/Cheese

Lachha Paratha

Stuffed Kulcha(Aloo/Paneer/Onion)

Bread Basket (2 Roti, Naan, Kulcha, Paratha)

29/39

49/59

49

79

79

89

249

ee

                                 TRADITIONAL CUISINE

                                            INDIAN BREADS



ee

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulav

Veg Fried Rice

Dal Khichdi with Curd

Mushroom Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Veg Biryani with Raita

Egg Biryani with Raita

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Biryani with Raita

Mutton Biryani with Raita

189

209

289

289

289

289

289

349

349

449

449

599

Ice Cream (1 Scoop)

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs)

Gulab Jamun(2 Pcs) with Ice Cream

Suji ka Halwa

Brownie with Ice Cream

* Packing facility available.

* Please allow 15 min to prepare food.

* Govt. taxes extra.

79

79

119

119

149

                                         RICE & BIRYANI

                                                 DESSERT
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