





# SEERO

Life is Short, Make it Seero

# MENU

#### **PINE HAVELI**

**An Exquisite Heritage Stay** 

**Venture of Pine Hospitality Squad LLP** 







#### Break Fast

Choice of Plain Bread/Toast with Butter/Jam	69
Poha	79
Upma	79
Fresh Fruits	79
Corn/Choco Flakes with Milk	79
Eggs to Order	99
(Plain/Masala Omelette, Scrambled Eggs, Egg Fried )	
Idli/Vada (2 pcs) with Sambhar	109
Uttapam with Sambhar	109
(Onion/Tomato/Mix)	
Choice of Paratha with Curd	109
(Gobhi/Paneer/Aloo/Onion/Plain)	
Chola Bhatura/Poori Bhaji	109
Chicken Sausage	149
Indian Breakfast Combo	349
(Fresh Fruits, Poha/Upma, Choice of Paratha/Chola Bhatura/	
Poori Bhaji/Eggs to order, Tea/Coffee/Hot Milk)	
American Breakfast Combo	349
(Fresh Fruits, Corn/Choco Flakes with Milk, Choice of Sandwich/	
Eggs to order/Chicken Sausage, Tea/Coffee/Hot Milk)	







#### **BEVERAGES**

Packaged Drinking Water	on MRP
Mineral Water	on MRP
Sparkling Water	on MRP
Soft Drink Can	on MRP
Tea (Masala/Ginger/Mint)	49
Tea Pot (2/4 Cups)	89/149
Lemon/Green Tea	49
Buttermilk	49
Hot Coffee	59
Hot Milk	69
Bournvita Milk	89
Lassi (Sweet/Salted)	89
Fresh Lime with Soda/Water	99
Preserved Juice	99
Lemon Iced Tea	119
Cold Coffee	129
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	159

# MILK SHAKES

Chocolate/Oreo/Kitkat/Bourbon Shake	159/199
without/with Ice Cream	
Pineapple/Strawberry/Vanilla Shake	169/209
without/with Ice Cream	







#### MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	229
Virgin Mary	229
Blue Lagoon	229
Fruit Punch	229
Green Apple Lime	229

# SANDWICH (GRILLED)

Veg Cheese/Masala Sandwich	199
Veg Mayo Sandwich	199
Omelette/Boiled Egg Sandwich	199
Veg Club Sandwich	249
Paneer Tikka/Bhurji Sandwich	249
Chicken Tikka Sandwich	249
Chicken Mayo Sandwich	249
Non Veg Club Sandwich	349

# BURGER

Aloo Tikki Burger	149
Egg Burger	149
Veg Cheese Burger	199
Paneer Cheese Burger	249
Chicken Burger	249
Chicken Tikka Burger	249







# **SNACKS**

	French Fries	189
	Corn/Peanut/Chana/Aloo Chat Masala	189
	Veg Maggi with Cheese	189
	Cheese Chilli Toast	189
		189
•		189
		189
		189
	Non Veg Cutlet	249

#### PAKODA

Veg Pakoda	199
Palak Pakoda	199
Paneer/Mushroom Pakoda	199 249
Mix Bhujiya	249
Egg Pakoda	249
Fish Pakoda	349

#### KEBAB

Hara Bhara Kebab	299
Dahi Ke Kebab	299
Kadkad Kebab	299
Galouti Kebab	399
Shami Kebab	399







#### ORIENTAL STARTER

	Crispy Veg/Corn	289
	Noodles (Fried/Hakka/Chilli Garlic/Schezwan)	289
	Chow Mein	289
	Veg Spring Rolls	289
	Honey Chilli Potato	289
	Veg Manchurian	289
	Egg Hakka Noodles	289
	Egg Chilli	289
	Cheese Balls	349
	Paneer Chilli	349
	Chilli Mushroom	349
	Kathi Roll/Paneer Roll	349
	Paneer 65	349
	Chicken Hakka Noodles	449
•	Chicken Chow Mein	449
	Chicken Chilli	449
	Chicken 65	449
	Chicken Kathi Roll	449
	Chicken Fried	449
	Chicken Bhujma	499
	Chicken Dana	499
	Fish Chilli	499
	Fish Amritsari	499
	Fish & Chips	499
•	Gosht Bhujma	599







#### TANDOORI STARTER

Soya Chaap Tikka	349
Tandoori Chatpate Aloo	349
Veg Seekh Kebab	349
Paneer Tikka	379
Mushroom Tikka	379
Paneer Malai/Achari/Hariyali Tikka	399
Soya Chaap Malai/Achari/Harilayi Tikka	399
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)	399/699
Chicken Tikka	449
Chicken Seekh Kebab	449
Chicken Lollypop - 2 Pcs	449
Fish Tikka	449
Chicken Malai/Achari/Hariyali Tikka	469
Mutton Seekh Kabab	549
Pidttoii Seekii Kabab	

# SOUP

Tomato Basil/Cream Soup	159
	159
Hot & Sour	179
Lemon Coriander Soup	179
Dal Dhaniya Shorba	179
Manchow Soup	189
Sweet Corn Soup	189
Cream of Mushroom Soup	199
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	199
Manchow Chicken Soup	219
Cream of Chicken	219







#### CONTINENTAL & ITALIAN CUISINE

Garlic Bread	169
Cheese Garlic Bread	199
Egg Roll	249
Classic Margherita Pizza	349
Farm Fresh Pizza	349
Bruschetta	349
Pasta Red/White/Pink Sauce	349
Baked Vegetable	349
Paneer Tikka Pizza	399
5 Pepper Pizza	399
Extravaganza Pizza	399
Chicken Tikka Pizza	399

#### PLATTER & SIZZLERS

Veg Platter	549
Chinese Sizzler	599
Mini Pizza Platter	649
Tandoori Sizzler	649
Non Veg Sizzler	749
Non Veg Platter	749







#### SALAD & PAPAD

Papad/Makki Papad (Roasted/Fried) - 2 Pcs	49
Masala Papad/Makki Papad (Roasted / Fried) - 2 Pcs	99
Green Salad	119
Kachumber Salad	119

#### CURD & RAITA

Plaili Curu	19
Choice of Raita (Boondi/Veg/Mint/Burani)	149
Pineapple Raita	169

#### DAL

Dal Tadka/Dal Fry/Dal Panchratha/Dal Banjara	299
Dal Makhani	349

#### PANEER

Paneer Lababdar/Paneer Butter Masala/Shahi Paneer/
Kadai Paneer/Palak Paneer/Paneer Tikka Masala/
Paneer Taka Tak/Paneer Bhurji/Mutter Paneer

#### KOFTA

Veg Kofta/Malai Kofta/Nargisi Kofta/Hariyali Kofta	319
veg Korta/Maiai Korta/Nargisi Korta/Mariyan Korta	313







#### **VEG - MAIN COURSE**

Aloo Chutneywala/Jeera Aloo/Achari Aloo/Aloo Mutter	249
Gobhi Masala/Aloo Gobhi/Aloo Gobhi Mutter	249
Bhindi Masala/Achari Bhindi/Bhindi Homestyle	249
Veg Jalfrezi/Veg Kolhapuri/Veg Jaipuri	319
Corn Palak/Aloo Palak/Lehsuniya Palak	319
Chole/Chana Masala	319
Mushroom Masala/Mushroom Tikka Masla/Mushroom Mutter	319
Kaju Curry	399

#### NON VEG - MAIN COURSE

	Chicken Curry/Handi Chicken	399
•	Chicken Tikka Masala	449
	Dungaar Chicken	449
•	Fish Curry	399
	Fish Tikka Masala	449
	Mutton Curry/Handi Mutton	549
	Rajasthani Laal/Safed/Junglee Maas	549
	Dungaar Maas	599
	Mutton Rogan Josh	599







# TRADITIONAL CUISINE

Basen Gatta Curry	319
Kadi Pakoda	319
Methi Papad ki Subzi	319
Sev Tomato	319
Haldi Mutter (Seasonal)	349
Patodi ki Subzi	349
Ker Sangri (Seasonal)	349
Dal Batti Churma	449

# INDIAN BREADS

Tandoori Roti Plain/Butter	29/39
Naan Plain/Butter	49/59
Missi Roti	49
Naan Garlic/Cheese	79
Lachha Paratha	79
Stuffed Kulcha(Aloo/Paneer/Onion)	89
Bread Basket (2 Roti, Naan, Kulcha, Paratha)	249







#### RICE & BIRYANI

Steamed Rice	189
Jeera Rice	209
Veg Pulav	289
Veg Fried Rice	289
Dal Khichdi with Curd	289
Mushroom Fried Rice	289
Egg Fried Rice	289
Veg Biryani with Raita	349
Egg Biryani with Raita	349
Chicken Fried Rice	449
Chicken Biryani with Raita	449
Mutton Biryani with Raita	599

#### DESSERT

Ice Cream (1 Scoop)	79
Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs)	79
Gulab Jamun(2 Pcs) with Ice Cream	119
Suji ka Halwa	119
Brownie with Ice Cream	149

<sup>\*</sup> Packing facility available.

<sup>\*</sup> Please allow 15 min to prepare food.

<sup>\*</sup> Govt. taxes extra.